
Automatic Charges Apply For:
     Vehicle or 5x8 trailer or less Charge $10

     Trailer Only, Larger Than 5x8 Charge $15

     Vehicle with 5x8 Trailer (refuse in both) Charge $20

     Vehicle with larger than 5x8 trailer (refuse in both) Charge $25

     (Additional charges apply for TVs & Tires.  Please call for current pricing) 

Additional Charges For: Each Item
All Appliances No Charge

     Tires = (trailer, car, truck) Charge $3 car/trailer

Charge $5 truck

Hazardous Waste = All Electronics, except TVs and Computer Monitors No Charge

TVs -  Under 30" Under 30" - $15.00

TVs - Over 30" Over 30" - $30.00

LCD Flat Screens $15.00

Computer Monitors $10.00

*Contents to be viewed by DPW staff before disposal

*No cardboard will be accepted, please recycle

*Oil & Batteries- No charge.  Fluorescent Bulbs - No charge.

*Hazardous waste such as paint, thinners, solvents etc. are not accepted.  Contact Brown County Hazardous Waste Unit - 920-492-4964

  Curbside Request:  
     Tag Required:   $20 for pickup

  Current fees will also apply for Tires, TVs, Computer Monitors and Solid Waste.  

   Please call for current rates.

Unauthorized Curbside Pickup - Billed to Homeowner or Landlord
Automatic Charges:          Truck Charge                 $30/half hour

                                                  Labor Charge                $ based on time/employee

                                                  Refuse Disposal          $25

Current fees will also apply for Tires, TVs, and Computer Monitors.  

Please call for current rates.   

Village of Wrightstown

Solid Waste/Recycling Drop-Off & Pick up Fees

  (Please call for current rates.  The market for recycling electronics changes frequently.)








